653 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
MPC153-834
Features15.6" WXGA TFT Medical Grade Fanless
Touch Panel Computer with Intel® Celeron®
Processor J1900 (up to 2.42 GHz)
● 15.6" WXGA TFT LCD display with LED backlight
● 15.6” projected capacitive touch or 5-wire flat resistive touch
	 for optional

Windows® 7
Windows® 8.1
Ordering Information
Standard
MPC153-834-PCT-J 15.6" WXGA fanless medical touch panel computer with
Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, projected capactive
multi-touch screen, AC-DC 60W power adapter (screw type
connector), EMI class B and EN60601-1 certified
MPC153-834-FR-J 15.6" WXGA fanless medical touch panel computer with
Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, 5-wire flat resistive
touch screen, AC-DC 60W power adapter (screw type
connector), EMI class B and EN60601-1 certified
MPC153-834-PCT-DC  15.6" WXGA fanless medical touch panel computer with
Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, projected capactive
multi-touch screen,10~30VDC power input(terminal block
connector) and EN60601-1 certified
MPC153-834-FR-DC  15.6" WXGA fanless medical touch panel computer with
Intel® Celeron® processor J1900, 5-wire flat resistive
touch screen, 10~30VDC power input(terminal block
connector) and EN60601-1 certified
Optional